
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97BUNNING R EE 84951 AA
2 T: 94 94FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
3 T: 93 93HAND BJ EE 62554 AA
4 T: 91 91THORROLD BPD EE 101497 AA
5 T: 90 90MOORE G EE 103821 AA
6 T: 89 89SPENCER IJ EE 35315 AA
7 T: 88 88BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
7 T: 88 88SUMNER C EE 88963 AA
9 T: 87 87FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA
9 T: 87 87HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 AA
9 T: 87 87SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
9 T: 87 87STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA
9 T: 87 87STEVENSON M EE 85061 AA
14 T: 84 84CLIFTON A EE 73876 AA
15 T: 82 82HAND JF EE 62555 AA
16 T: 81 81COOPER P EE 106295 AA
17 T: 80 80GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
18 T: 79 79GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
19 T: 78 78BUCK AM EE 86840 AA
20 T: 76 76MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
21 T: 73 73MASSEY MP EE 38578 AA
22 T: 72 72RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
23 T: 68 68LACEY J EE 89799 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91FERRIMAN D EE 120545 A
2 T: 88 88SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 A
3 T: 84 84MCGREGOR T EE 123850 A
4 T: 83 83MARLOW J EE 98053 A

Yes5 T: 81 81FREEMAN JR EE 121513 A
5 T: 81 81MATTHEWS D EE 123743 A
7 T: 80 80COLLINS H EE 120798 A
8 T: 79 79FRYER MP EE 39268 A
9 T: 78 78CANN D EE 110543 A
9 T: 78 78LONDON AR EE 67762 A
11 T: 77 77COUZENS T EE 106706 A
11 T: 77 77EARL SM EE 71507 A
11 T: 77 77TATE MM EE 15088 A

Yes14 T: 76 76MARLOW M EE 98152 A
14 T: 76 76MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 A
16 T: 75 75NELSON E EE 122047 A
17 T: 74 74SMITH ST EE 125436 A
18 T: 72 72HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 A

Yes18 T: 72 72TAYLOR K EE 121907 A
Yes20 T: 70 70ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A

20 T: 70 70TOMPKINS D EE 110337 A
Yes22 T: 56 56TYERS S EE 122684 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83LEIGH MOORE D EE 127625 B
1 T: 83 83LOBLEY S EE 113904 B

Yes3 T: 82 82MUTTOCK BK EE 9625 B
Yes3 T: 82 82WHATTON C EE 113493 B
Yes5 T: 81 81FERRIS M EE 121274 B

6 T: 80 80SMITH G EE 125437 B
7 T: 78 78BURNAGE K EE 114307 B
7 T: 78 78ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 B
9 T: 75 75MORGAN D EE 9699 B
10 T: 72 72VIRGO MR EE 56613 B
11 T: 71 71CORNEY AK EE 108065 B
11 T: 71 71ELDER V EE 92117 B
13 T: 70 70TYERS D EE 120584 B
14 T: 69 69DAVISON RA EE 8668 B
14 T: 69 69PERKINS M EE 98937 B
16 T: 68 68ALLEN R EE 120278 B

Yes16 T: 68 68DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 B
18 T: 67 67CLARE MG EE 109331 B

Yes18 T: 67 67ROBINSON CL EE 100283 B
Yes20 T: 65 65GRANT N EE 127837 B
Yes21 T: 64 64COLES A EE 108968 B

22 T: 62 62BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 B
23 T: 59 59ODELL R EE 124786 B

Yes24 T: 51 51ROBINSON AM EE 96426 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78GILL L EE 127545 C

Yes2 T: 73 73MALONEY J EE 83751 C
3 T: 69 69LEONARD SJ EE 128196 C
4 T: 68 68LAMB C EE 123008 C
5 T: 67 67BARROW D EE 125962 C
5 T: 67 67HARRUP S EE 125734 C

Yes7 T: 65 65COPE N EE 126396 C
8 T: 64 64HARRUP P EE 124000 C

Yes9 T: 63 63KIRTON NL EE 115747 C
Yes9 T: 63 63WALKER P EE 117074 C
Yes11 T: 62 62HOUGHTON A EE 130373 C

12 T: 61 61LANE D EE 129360 C
13 T: 60 60LONGSTAFF A EE 123641 C

Yes13 T: 60 60OWEN F EE 123127 C
15 T: 59 59ELMORE R EE 127058 C
15 T: 59 59JANES J EE 127334 C
17 T: 57 57HOUGHTON S EE 130374 C
18 T: 55 55KENNETT G EE 127333 C
18 T: 55 55ROBBINS J EE 125233 C

Yes20 T: 53 53HAMES CW EE 84649 C
21 T: 52 52LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 C
22 T: 43 43PAGE S EE 129680 C
23 T: 37 37MEILAND F EE 129551 C
24 T: 34 34GRECO J EE 130837 C*
25 T: 29 29JANES K EE 119468 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84MCGREGOR T EE 123850 CLT
2 T: 57 57HOUGHTON S EE 130374 CLT
3 T: 55 55KENNETT G EE 127333 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91FERRIMAN D EE 120545 JNR

Yes2 T: 81 81FREEMAN JR EE 121513 JNR
3 T: 80 80COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR
4 T: 59 59JANES J EE 127334 JNR
5 T: 37 37MEILAND F EE 129551 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 75 75NELSON E EE 122047 LDY

Yes2 T: 73 73MALONEY J EE 83751 LDY
3 T: 72 72HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY

Yes4 T: 67 67ROBINSON CL EE 100283 LDY
5 T: 59 59ELMORE R EE 127058 LDY

Yes6 T: 56 56TYERS S EE 122684 LDY
7 T: 55 55ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY
8 T: 37 37MEILAND F EE 129551 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97BUNNING R EE 84951 SNR
2 T: 94 94FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
3 T: 93 93HAND BJ EE 62554 SNR
4 T: 91 91THORROLD BPD EE 101497 SNR
5 T: 90 90MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
6 T: 89 89SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
7 T: 88 88BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
7 T: 88 88SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 SNR
7 T: 88 88SUMNER C EE 88963 SNR
10 T: 87 87FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
10 T: 87 87SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
10 T: 87 87STEVENSON M EE 85061 SNR
13 T: 84 84CLIFTON A EE 73876 SNR
14 T: 83 83LEIGH MOORE D EE 127625 SNR
14 T: 83 83LOBLEY S EE 113904 SNR
14 T: 83 83MARLOW J EE 98053 SNR
17 T: 82 82HAND JF EE 62555 SNR

Yes17 T: 82 82WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR
19 T: 81 81COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
19 T: 81 81MATTHEWS D EE 123743 SNR
21 T: 80 80GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
21 T: 80 80SMITH G EE 125437 SNR
23 T: 79 79FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
23 T: 79 79GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
25 T: 78 78BUCK AM EE 86840 SNR
25 T: 78 78BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
25 T: 78 78CANN D EE 110543 SNR
25 T: 78 78GILL L EE 127545 SNR
25 T: 78 78LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
25 T: 78 78ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
31 T: 77 77COUZENS T EE 106706 SNR
31 T: 77 77EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
33 T: 76 76MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 SNR
33 T: 76 76MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
35 T: 74 74SMITH ST EE 125436 SNR
36 T: 73 73MASSEY MP EE 38578 SNR
37 T: 72 72RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR

Yes37 T: 72 72TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
39 T: 71 71CORNEY AK EE 108065 SNR
39 T: 71 71ELDER V EE 92117 SNR

Yes41 T: 70 70ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
41 T: 70 70TOMPKINS D EE 110337 SNR
41 T: 70 70TYERS D EE 120584 SNR
44 T: 69 69LEONARD SJ EE 128196 SNR
44 T: 69 69PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR
46 T: 68 68ALLEN R EE 120278 SNR

Yes46 T: 68 68DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 SNR
46 T: 68 68LACEY J EE 89799 SNR
46 T: 68 68LAMB C EE 123008 SNR
50 T: 67 67HARRUP S EE 125734 SNR

Yes51 T: 65 65COPE N EE 126396 SNR
Yes51 T: 65 65GRANT N EE 127837 SNR
Yes53 T: 64 64COLES A EE 108968 SNR

53 T: 64 64HARRUP P EE 124000 SNR
Yes55 T: 63 63WALKER P EE 117074 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes56 T: 62 62HOUGHTON A EE 130373 SNR

57 T: 61 61LANE D EE 129360 SNR
58 T: 60 60LONGSTAFF A EE 123641 SNR
59 T: 52 52LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 SNR
60 T: 43 43PAGE S EE 129680 SNR
61 T: 34 34GRECO J EE 130837 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
1 T: 87 87STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET

Yes3 T: 82 82MUTTOCK BK EE 9625 VET
Yes4 T: 81 81FERRIS M EE 121274 VET

5 T: 77 77TATE MM EE 15088 VET
Yes6 T: 76 76MARLOW M EE 98152 VET

7 T: 75 75MORGAN D EE 9699 VET
8 T: 72 72HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET
8 T: 72 72VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
10 T: 69 69DAVISON RA EE 8668 VET
11 T: 67 67BARROW D EE 125962 VET
11 T: 67 67CLARE MG EE 109331 VET

Yes11 T: 67 67ROBINSON CL EE 100283 VET
Yes14 T: 63 63KIRTON NL EE 115747 VET

15 T: 62 62BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 VET
Yes16 T: 60 60OWEN F EE 123127 VET

17 T: 59 59ODELL R EE 124786 VET
Yes18 T: 53 53HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
Yes19 T: 51 51ROBINSON AM EE 96426 VET

20 T: 29 29JANES K EE 119468 VET
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